
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V. Kreis Ehingen

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft Ehingen 2018

05.01.2018
Anlage        : Rottenacker
Wettbewerb: 25m Pistole (2.40 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 17.02.2018 Zeit: 09:00 Uhr

1. Klinger,  Rainer SGi Rottenacker 1967 H3 1
2. Rapp,  Adrian SGi Munderkingen 1975 H1 2
3. Mohr,  Guido SV Hundersingen 1941 H4 3
4. Mayer,  Karl-Josef SV Hundersingen 1966 H3 4
5. Gerstenkorn,  Edmund SGi Munderkingen 1941 H4 5
6. Heitele,  Werner SV Hundersingen 1943 H4 6
7. Ihle,  Hans Peter SV Hundersingen 1951 H4 7
8. Diesch,  Karl SV Allmendingen 1954 H4 8
9. Oldenburg,  Roland SV Hundersingen 1953 H4 9

10. Frankenhauser,  Roland SV Hundersingen 1955 H4 10

Durchgang: 2 Tag: 17.02.2018 Zeit: 10:00 Uhr

1. Volz,  Gerhard SV Dieterskirch 1957 H4 11
2. Belis,  Hartmut SV Berg 1962 H3 12
3. Korosek,  Stanko SV Hundersingen 1961 H3 13
4. Leicht,  Bernhard SV Berg 1961 H3 14
5. Müller,  Thomas SV Berg 1962 H3 15
6. Burgmaier,  Erwin SV Berg 1962 H3 16
7. Gaumann,  Norbert SV Allmendingen 1963 H3 17
8. Traub,  Günter SV Hundersingen 1966 H3 18
9. Schaller,  Alexander SSV Ehingen 1968 H1 19

10. Utri,  Toni SV Berg 1970 H1 20

Durchgang: 3 Tag: 17.02.2018 Zeit: 11:00 Uhr

1. Neumann,  Sebastian SV Berg 1979 H1 21
2. Dorner,  Holger SGi Munderkingen 1971 H1 22
3. Kessler,  Erwin SV Berg 1960 H3 23
4. Leicht,  Michael SSV Ehingen 1971 H1 24
5. Ruß,  Hans-Jörg SV Berg 1972 H1 25
6. Müller,  Eberhard SV Berg 1972 H1 26
7. Bares,  Michael SSV Ehingen 1973 H1 27
8. Heitele,  Markus SV Hundersingen 1974 H1 28
9. Hungerbühler,  Christian SSV Ehingen 1974 H1 29

10. Baur,  Günther SGi Munderkingen 1965 H3 30

Durchgang: 4 Tag: 17.02.2018 Zeit: 12:00 Uhr

1. Neubrand,  Michael SV Hundersingen 1965 H3 31
2. Braisch,  Dietmar SGi Rottenacker 1969 H1 32
3. Selinka,  Oliver SGi Rottenacker 1979 H1 33
4. Berger,  Andreas SGi Rottenacker 1979 H1 34
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V. Kreis Ehingen

Anlage:        Rottenacker
Wettbewerb: 25m Pistole (2.40 )

Durchgang: 5 Tag: 17.02.2018 Zeit: 13:00 Uhr

1. Schönborn,  Bernd SV Allmendingen 1966 H3 35
2. Avallone,  Gennaro SV Hundersingen 1964 H3 36
3. Fiesel,  Andreas SGi Munderkingen 1967 H3 37
4. Scheffler,  Hans-Jürgen SGi Rottenacker 1953 H4 38
5. Brucker,  Horst SGi Rottenacker 1958 H3 39
6. Saile,  Wolfgang SGi Rottenacker 1958 H3 40
7. Wilcke,  Klaus SGi Munderkingen 1961 H3 41
8. Roth,  Armin SV Allmendingen 1962 H3 42
9. Bausenhart,  Wilfried SGi Rottenacker 1962 H3 43

10. Sorg,  Thomas SV Hundersingen 1964 H3 44
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V. Kreis Ehingen

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft Ehingen 2018

05.01.2018
Anlage        : Rottenacker
Wettbewerb: 25m Zentralfeuerpistole (2.45 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 17.02.2018 Zeit: 14:00 Uhr

1. Schönborn,  Bernd SV Allmendingen 1966 H3 45
2. Avallone,  Gennaro SV Allmendingen 1964 H3 46
3. Fiesel,  Andreas SGi Munderkingen 1967 H3 47
4. Scheffler,  Hans-Jürgen SGi Rottenacker 1953 H3 48
5. Brucker,  Horst SGi Rottenacker 1958 H3 49
6. Saile,  Wolfgang SGi Rottenacker 1958 H3 50
7. Wilcke,  Klaus SGi Munderkingen 1961 H3 51
8. Roth,  Armin SV Allmendingen 1962 H3 52
9. Braisch,  Dietmar SGi Rottenacker 1969 H1 53

10. Selinka,  Oliver SGi Rottenacker 1979 H1 54
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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V. Kreis Ehingen

D U R C H G A N G S L I S T E
Kreismeisterschaft Ehingen 2018

05.01.2018
Anlage        : Rottenacker
Wettbewerb: 25m Standardpistole (2.60 )

Durchgang: 1 Tag: 17.02.2018 Zeit: 15:00 Uhr

1. Schönborn,  Bernd SV Allmendingen 1966 H3 55
2. Avallone,  Gennaro SV Hundersingen 1964 H3 56
3. Bausenhart,  Wilfried SGi Rottenacker 1962 H3 57
4. Sorg,  Thomas SV Hundersingen 1964 H3 58
5. Neubrand,  Michael SV Hundersingen 1965 H3 59
6. Berger,  Andreas SGi Rottenacker 1979 H1 60
7. Ege,  Franz SV Hundersingen 1960 H3 61
8. Sorg,  Georg SV Hundersingen 1961 H3 62
9. Braisch,  Wolfgang SGi Rottenacker 1965 H3 63
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